Daily Average of Shares Traded * -27.11% 181,446,392.81 132,253,626.77 *

Daily Average of Value (SAR) -19.59% 3,420,417,412.44 2,750,471,774.13

Market Capitalization (SAR bn) -4.61% 1,763.99 1,682.75 (

Tadawul All Share Index (TASI) -4.46% 7,425.72 7,094.17  (
 *Adjusted for all corporate actions راءات الشركات   ميع اج  *معدلة لج

ر نسبة التغي  Julyيوليو  Julyيوليو

% Change 2016 2017

Transactions 21.69% 1,346,998 1,639,194

Shares Traded * -14.10% 3,387,205,746 2,909,579,789 *

Value Traded (SAR) 1.76% 59,461,462,207 60,510,379,031

Number of Trading Days - 16 22

Daily Average of Transactions -11.50% 84,187.38 74,508.82

Daily Average of Shares Traded * -37.53% 211,700,359 132,253,626.77 *

Daily Average of Value (SAR) -25.99% 3,716,341,387.94 2,750,471,774.13

Market Capitalization (SAR bn) 15.28% 1,459.77 1,682.75 (

Tadawul All Share Index (TASI) 12.57% 6,302.17 7,094.17  (
 *Adjusted for all corporate actions راءات الشركات  ميع اج  *معدلة لج

Trading Information

20172017
Comparing Trading Information for July  2017 with June  2017

Trading Information

20172016
Comparing Trading Information for July  2017 with July  2016

By number of transactions

% To Market % To Industry Group Transactions

Alinma 7.52% 56.13% 123,293

SABIC 4.52% 23.80% 74,034

SRMG 4.35% 62.87% 71,377

SPPC 4.22% 97.38% 69,161

Dar Al Arkan 3.97% 60.47% 65,099

By number of shares traded

% To Market % To Industry Group Shares Traded

Dar Al Arkan 20.43% 92.66% 594,484,660

Alinma 20.02% 73.06% 582,618,927

Saudi Kayan 3.41% 22.77% 99,215,863

SPPC 3.05% 98.78% 88,820,530

SABIC 2.69% 17.95% 78,238,573

By value of shares traded

% To Market % To Industry Group Value Traded -SAR

Alinma 14.74% 53.16% 8,917,439,728

SABIC 13.05% 55.41% 7,899,103,047

Al Rajhi 8.23% 29.68% 4,978,288,144

Dar Al Arkan 6.07% 75.36% 3,671,601,243

SRMG 3.70% 74.07% 2,237,047,245

2017

Company

Top Five Active Stocks - July 2017

Company

Company

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

SARCO 254,601,422.45 7,542,282 10,809

Petro Rabigh 236,558,786.82 19,883,810 9,139

Bahri 547,860,079.15 15,420,732 10,298

Aldrees 89,162,949.69 3,592,391 4,951

Total 1,128,183,238.11 46,439,215 35,197

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

Takween 76,136,983.10 6,812,476 4,926

MEPCO 50,807,088.44 3,446,815 3,718

BCI 29,854,398.38 1,422,613 3,256

MA'ADEN 1,300,910,093.20 25,496,015 22,096

ASLAK 118,373,196.94 6,391,079 7,726

ALYAMAMAH STEEL 105,797,437.39 3,960,915 5,541

SSP 76,679,947.42 4,584,071 5,246

Chemanol 103,499,609.37 15,751,819 6,748

Petrochem 65,980,970.50 3,778,672 2,335

SABIC 7,899,103,047.40 78,238,573 74,034

SAFCO 135,689,150.30 2,141,352 3,538

Industrialization 326,503,229.54 22,554,393 11,910

Gypsum 26,598,669.44 2,155,241 1,882

Glass 161,308,852.64 7,713,594 6,940

Alujain 550,164,400.94 23,259,224 20,187

FIPCO 74,760,043.50 2,195,281 3,047

Pipes 110,477,313.94 8,030,577 6,254

Nama Chemicals 42,484,737.68 2,919,610 5,064

Maadaniyah 91,212,348.80 4,209,437 4,727

Zamil Industrial 26,664,721.55 941,006 1,104

SIIG 89,254,350.02 4,601,333 2,570

Sahara Petrochemical 255,824,171.34 19,306,458 7,612

YANSAB 260,026,706.30 4,794,936 7,313

SPM 69,980,593.91 10,133,772 6,019

Sipchem 220,605,637.92 15,272,922 9,937

Advanced 203,685,512.65 4,522,229 4,724

Saudi Kayan 896,794,785.76 99,215,863 25,280

HCC 44,897,652.87 4,626,922 3,597

Najran Cement 83,110,036.61 8,244,439 4,799

City Cement 39,876,559.16 3,428,278 3,494

Northern Cement 30,932,626.30 3,118,594 2,867

UACC 74,335,140.44 4,068,059 5,035

Arab Cement 129,573,351.15 3,654,375 3,823

Yamamah Cement 71,853,649.52 4,187,526 3,821

Saudi Cement 82,968,665.70 1,622,302 1,994

Qassim Cement 56,673,288.75 1,144,493 1,832

Southern Cement 49,769,140.00 955,355 1,498

Yanbu Cement 80,685,582.05 2,599,646 3,457

Eastern Cement 39,056,729.22 1,622,464 1,912

Tabuk Cement 19,030,971.42 1,697,588 1,697

Jouf Cement 82,665,183.27 10,955,443 7,525

Total 14,254,606,574.83 435,775,760 311,085

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

Astra Indust 23,291,406.94 1,501,388 2,027

Bawan 108,172,620.30 6,014,180 5,934

EIC 69,928,781.44 3,415,010 4,959

ALKHODARI 58,357,932.67 6,203,756 5,128

Ceramic 55,874,375.60 1,963,295 3,463

Cables* 0.00 0 0

Al Ahsa for Dev. 123,895,231.12 9,994,644 7,102

Amiantit 91,207,789.66 17,057,032 6,850

AL Babtain 76,370,099.10 2,788,269 3,420

SVCP 53,716,474.90 1,096,179 3,383

MESC 39,514,589.09 6,183,876 4,388

Saudi Export 231,264,560.75 7,613,769 9,531

Total 931,593,861.57 63,831,398 56,185

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

SPPC 1,587,975,850.58 88,820,530 69,161

Catering 94,321,855.80 1,097,468 1,858

Total 1,682,297,706.38 89,917,998 71,019

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

SISCO 159,655,276.56 13,076,677 6,282

SGS 290,995,672.85 6,570,699 10,370

SAPTCO 154,625,194.52 11,015,941 5,402

BATIC 295,749,996.40 5,117,896 7,991

Budget Saudi 177,309,554.50 8,442,984 8,245

Total 1,078,335,694.83 44,224,197.00 38,290.00

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

AlSorayai Group 54,023,379.44 6,560,404 5,309

Saudi Industrial 193,532,857.96 16,874,485 9,927

AlAbdullatif 40,421,213.86 3,125,018 2,202

LAZURDE 105,237,528.12 4,592,925 6,130

Fitaihi Group 38,793,736.46 3,008,268 2,508

Total 432,008,715.84 34,161,100 26,076

2017

 Market Statistics  -July 2017

Energy

Materials

Capital Goods

Commercial & Professional Svc

Consumer Durables & Apparel

Transportation

2017

 Market Statistics  -July 2017

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

ALTAYYAR 1,071,682,905.05 32,972,667 24,885

 Al Hokair Group 226,551,028.00 7,208,310 9,464

Dur 56,157,354.16 2,787,586 3,025

Shams 219,654,343.75 7,392,297 9,856

Alkhaleej Trng 89,847,541.06 5,217,337 4,966

Herfy Foods 78,359,605.70 1,426,887 2,622

Total 1,742,252,777.72 57,005,084 54,818

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

Tihama 782,957,961.10 21,001,232 42,162

SRMG 2,237,047,245.45 40,794,078 71,377

Total 3,020,005,206.55 61,795,310 113,539

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

SHAKER 163,994,085.46 12,429,455 8,804

Extra 574,931,594.30 14,491,946 25,403

SACO 62,645,989.00 611,737 1,762

SASCO 258,329,590.96 14,214,390 11,610

Jarir 218,308,035.60 1,476,389 3,567

AlHokair 264,161,446.35 5,984,068 12,374

Total 1,542,370,741.67 49,207,985 63,520

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

A. Othaim Markets 91,048,706.00 778,786 1,803

Farm Superstore 161,908,819.70 5,511,328 7,020

Anaam Holding 143,566,496.14 8,627,997 9,194

Thim'ar 391,356,074.50 11,196,319 14,519

Total 787,880,096.34 26,114,430 32,536

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

SAVOLA Group 329,035,906.80 7,022,551 7,549

WAFRAH 145,907,900.68 6,650,530 10,598

SADAFCO 69,965,564.40 566,453 1,399

Almarai 591,104,514.10 6,947,545 6,905

H B 15,793,398.70 310,104 1,398

NADEC 305,082,256.45 10,783,023 13,174

Qassim Agriculture 98,961,149.68 7,449,195 5,197

Tabuk Agriculture 393,544,844.04 28,862,483 14,886

Saudi Fisheries 396,272,580.90 13,824,474 20,646

Eastern Agriculture 589,482,902.15 13,257,916 23,198

Jouff Agriculture 39,438,965.40 1,330,922 2,344

Jazan Development 82,537,416.92 5,481,185 3,733

Total 3,057,127,400.22 102,486,381 111,027

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

Saudi Chemical 90,766,407.50 2,331,329 2,567

Mouwasat 87,567,314.60 584,482 2,009

Dallah Health 68,744,787.60 617,456 1,599

Care 197,286,718.75 4,449,035 6,479

Al Hammadi 237,666,074.70 6,050,434 9,171

Saudi German Hosptl 83,143,662.10 1,087,406 2,437

Total 765,174,965.25 15,120,142.00 24,262.00

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

Pharmaceutical 54,125,328.30 1,552,771 2,158

Total 54,125,328.30 1,552,771 2,158

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

RIBL 206,967,846.34 19,071,265 4,345

BJAZ 634,392,290.82 52,279,129 12,483

SIBC 44,659,047.64 3,258,318 1,502